
S.No. Events Semester Dates 

1 Id E Milad Holiday 4th January 2015 (Sun) 
2 Commencement of Classes 4th - 8th Sem. 12th January 2015 (Mon) 

 
3 

 
National Law Seminar on Electoral Reforms 

 
6th Sem 

 
23rd January 2015 (Fri) 

4 Internal Cultural Meet 4th - 8th Sem. 24th January 2015 (Sat) 
5 Republic Day Holiday 26th January 2015 (Mon) 
6 Commencement of 2nd Sem Classes 2nd Sem 4th Feb, 2015 (Wed) 
7 1st Mentor Mentee Session 2nd Sem 6th Feb, 2015 (Fri) 
8 Attendance Compilation 2nd - 8th Sem. By 6th of Every Month 
9 Monthly Guest Lectures 2nd - 8th Sem. Last Friday of Every Month 

10 Amity National Moot Court 2nd - 8th Sem. 20th Feb to 22 Feb 2015 (Fri - Sun) 
11 Commencement of Re-Internal All Batches 25th Feb (Wed) to 15th  April (Wed) 2015 
12 Anoogunj,2015 2nd - 8th Sem. 28th Feb to 2nd March 2015 (Sat - Mon) 
13 ADR Competition 2nd - 8th Sem. 1st week of March, 2015 
14 Holi Holiday 6th March 2015 (Fri) 
15 First Internal Assessment 4th - 8th Sem. 9th March to 12th March (Mon - Thu) 
16 2nd Mentor Mentee Session 2nd Sem 18th March 2015 (Wed) 
17 Quiz Inter University 25th March 2015 (Wed) 
18 Ramnavmi Holiday 28th March 2015 (Sat) 
19 Mahavir Jayanti Holiday 2nd April 2015 (Thur) 
20 Good Friday Holiday 3rd April 2015 (Fri) 
21 Legal Awareness / Legal Aid 2nd - 8th Sem. 9th April, 2015 
22 Final Compilation of Attendance 2nd - 8th Sem. 2nd Week of April 2015 

 
23 

Second Internal Assessment (Including I 
Year) 

 
2nd - 8th Sem. 

 
20th  April to 28th April 2015 (Mon - Mon) 

 

 
24 

Board Viva (4th - 8th Sem), Comprehensive 
Viva (2nd Sem) 

 
2nd - 8th Sem. 

 
29th April, 2015 to 6th  May, 2015 (Wed- Wed) 

25 Buddh Purnima Holiday 4th May 2015 (Mon) 

 
26 

Display of Internal Marks / Reappear on 
Notice Board. 

 
All semesters 

 
On or before 8th May, 2015 (Fri) 

27 Preparatory Leave for External Exams 2nd - 8th Sem. 9th  May 2015 to 17th May 2015 (Sat-Sun) 

28 Commencement of Theory Exams. (Tentative) All Batches 18th May 2015 (Mon) 
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